
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

46 

0 

444 

23 

88 

86 

787 

98 

83 

45 

426 

29 

28 

444 

42 

25 

920 

58 

88 

33 

44 

63 

219 

19 

66 

57 

96 

62 

48 

86 

48 

271 

87 

85 

Name 

Lucas Weisenberg 

Mark Polunin (TMC) 

Uthman Alaoui Ismaili (TMC) 

KC Cook 

Ryan Bittner 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Team Abuse of Power 

Daniel Verity 

Peter Oneppo 

Gary Baker 

Team Kid's College Fund Motorsports 

Larry Noble 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Kevin Fry 

Brett Becker 

Eirik Holm 

Charles Sharp 

Mickey Miller 

Sean Aron 

Jordan Sideris 

Kurt Johnson 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Zeb Little 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Team Build My Wealth Racing 

Bob Michaels 

Team Black Swan Search 

Jacques Rimokh 

Michael Johnson 

Brian Schmidt 

Vadim Kutsyy 

Nicholas Stewart 

Gian Bowles 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec E46 

944 Spec 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

944 Spec 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

944 Spec 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:01.409 

2:08.281 

2:08.349 

2:08.761 

2:03.237 

2:08.850 

2:10.170 

2:03.889 

2:09.852 

2:04.915 

2:04.671 

2:05.150 

2:04.218 

2:04.568 

2:09.318 

2:12.354 

2:06.979 

2:10.028 

2:07.731 

2:09.696 

2:12.586 

2:09.697 

2:09.584 

2:10.965 

2:09.787 

2:11.271 

2:10.728 

2:13.187 

2:12.989 

2:12.716 

2:23.882 

2:24.050 

2:14.693 

2:08.879 

Year 

2001 

1999 

1991 

1997 

2001 

1999 

2000 

2001 

1991 

2001 

2003 

2003 

2001 

2003 

1984 

1999 

2003 

1986 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1991 

1989 

1986 

1989 

1989 

1990 

1989 

1987 

1983 

1989 

2000 

1988 

Make-Model 

BMW 330ci 

Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330CI 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW 330 

Porsche  944 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330Ci 

Porsche 944 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

Porsche 944 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

porsche 944 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

BMW E30 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Member 

210129 

207269 

225600 

209573 

178862 

207629 

227018 

2S2115 

177398 

185520 

193298 

2S1222 

176436 

2S1393 

194465 

122830 

190898 

170087 

115731 

146096 

196493 

209977 

188681 

226511 

2S1008 

164857 

2S1420 

189349 

228153 

181251 

185527 

178472 

129217 

Sponsor 

Lucas Racing 

openfender.com 

Dave 

S u p e r io r  S u rg e ry  C e n t e r  

D a v e ' s  M o b i l e  W o r k s /  G r a n d  A m e r i c a n  T i r e s  

A p e x  R a c e  P a r t s / S t e p c o  I n s u r a n c e  A g e n c y  

Serenity EHS 

Kid's College Fund 

C a l i f o r n i a  C o l l i s i o n  C e n t e r  &  S t a r t i n g  L i n e  P r o d u c t s  

D e fe n e s t r a t e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

w w w . C a W i n e C l u b . c o m /  w w w . T r a c k H Q . c o m  

Strom Motorsports 

D i g i t a l  I m a g e  T e c h n o l o g y /  A u t o b a h n  P a r t s  

Bullet Performance 

Sideris Speed 

Castro Motorsport 

B l a c k  S w a n  S e a r c h  P o w e r e d  b y  R a c e  J u i c e  

7s Racing 

Belladonna Racing 

DJ SirGio 
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Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.702 

Avg. Speed 

86.535 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.409 

Best Speed 

91.921 

Best Lap by 

46 - Lucas Weisenberg 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #25 CW Oct 2022 

Group A (SE46, SE30) 

Race A&B 

Race started at 12:31:05 

Buttonwillow #25CW 3.100 miles 

10/8/2022 12:25 PM 


